OUTDOOR KITCHENS & BUILT-IN GRILLS
3
NAPOLEON PREMIUM BBQs
Outdoor kitchens  & Built-in grills 2022
Dear friends,
We are very pleased to introduce a brand new series to the Napoleon outdoor
kitchen range this year: The 700 series.
Three grillheads of different sizes now offer a degree of versatility that has never

Warranty +++ +++ +++ ++ ++ +++ +++ +++
To be observed: Before you start construction work for your outdoor kitchen, measure the modules exactly. If you wish to connect a module at a 45° angle to the built-in grill attachment immediately
afterwards, please select the 2-part drawer module. Other modules could collide with the control panel of the built-in grill attachment. Please note that the models BIPRO665 and BIPRO825 cannot be
combined at a 45° angle. Place your grill at least 60 cm away from flammable materials. Observe local and national safety regulations as well as the safety instructions in the supplied manual.
Gas hose and pressure regulator for built-in grill are NOT included in the scope of delivery.
FACTS & FIGURES
+++ = PRESIDENT’S LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY,   ++ = 15 YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY
28
Oasis Modules Item number
Width
in cm
Height
in cm
Depth
in cm
825 Grill base cabinet IM-UGC-825 140,0 88,9 61,0
665 Grill base cabinet  IM-UGC-665 103,0 88,9 61,0
500 Grill base cabinet IM-UGC-500 88,3 88,9 61,0
18“ Drop-in burner base cabinet  IM-UGC18-CN 61,0 88,9 61,0
32“ Grill base cabinet IM-UGC32-CN 88,3 88,9 61,0
38“ Grill base cabinet  IM-UGC38-CN 103,5 88,9 61,0
44“ Grill base cabinet IM-UGC44-CN 118,8 88,9 61,0
3 Drawer cabinet IM-3DC 61,0 88,9 61,0
2 Drawer cabinet IM-2DC 61,0 88,9 61,0
Universal cabinet IM-UTC 61,0 88,9 61,0
Kitchen roll & trash can cabinet IM-WDC 61,0 88,9 61,0
Gas bottle cabinet IM-UTC 61,0 88,9 61,0
45° Connection IM-45T 46,7 88,9
Wall spacer IM-WSF 10,2 88,9 3,8
End panel IM-CEP 61,0 78,7 5,1
Single fridge mid run enclosure kit IM-FMP-CN 88,9 63,5 8,9
Single fridge end of run